2010 skills clinics
	Kalamunda Cycles 
	Avanti Plus Cannington and Mike Thorman

	
	

	Saturday 15th May


	Sunday 2nd May



	Saturday 19th June


	Sunday 6th June



	Saturday 10th July


	Sunday 11th July



	Saturday 21st Aug


	Sunday 1st August



	Saturday 11th Sept


	Sunday 5th September = TBC



	Saturday 16th Oct


	Sunday 26th September



	
	


Contact details for Sunday clinics

Avanti Plus Cannington = 9451 3333

Michael Warr

Contact Mike for further details

Contact details for Saturday clinics

Kalamunda cycles = 9293 2115
Tim Bennett
2pm sharp from Kalamunda Cycles for 1hr to 1.5hr.
Call the shop to book as a max of 10 riders at a time first in best dressed.
 

